
Examination: B.ED-CBCS Sem-1 [CBCS] Notification : MAR-APR-MAY-2016 Academic Year : 2016-2017

College Name : SHREE KELAVNI MANDAL DHASHA B. ED. COLLEGE , DHASHA

50110001

(2030113420150006)

KAMAD DHARMESHKUMAR BUDHABHAI          300         176

Subject Credit External Total

School Subjects

8816 - Course No-1 - Childhood and Growing Up 002 031/050

8817 - Course No-2 - Contemporary India & Education 002 022(XOO)/050

8818 - Course No-4 - Language Across the Curriculum 002 028(XOO)/050

8828 - Course No- EPC-1 - Reading and Reflecting on Texts 002 033(XOO)/050

Content Course

8819 - Course No-5 - Understanding Discipline & Subject - Content Group-1 - Social Science 002 032(XOO)/050

8824 - Course No-5 - Understanding Discipline & Subject - Content Group-2 - Economics 002 030(XOO)/050

Grand Total : 012 176/300

TOTAL SEM 1 : 176/300 GRAND TOTAL : 176/300

PASS
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Examination : B.ED-CBCS Sem-1 [CBCS] Notification : MAR-APR-MAY-2016 Academic Year : 2016-2017

College Name : ARADHANA B. Ed. COLLEGE, BOTAD

50110002

(2139113420150029)

PARMAR NILESH BHARATBHAI          300         201

Subject Credit External Total

School Subjects

8816 - Course No-1 - Childhood and Growing Up 002 036/050

8817 - Course No-2 - Contemporary India & Education 002 030/050

8818 - Course No-4 - Language Across the Curriculum 002 034(XOO)/050

8828 - Course No- EPC-1 - Reading and Reflecting on Texts 002 035/050

Content Course

8823 - Course No-5 - Understanding Discipline & Subject - Content Group-2 - Mathatematics 002 037/050

8826 - Course No-5 - Understanding Discipline & Subject - Content Group-3 - Science 002 029/050

Grand Total : 012 201/300

TOTAL SEM 1 : 201/300 GRAND TOTAL : 201/300

PASS
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Examination : B.ED-CBCS Sem-1 [CBCS] Notification : MAR-APR-MAY-2016 Academic Year : 2016-2017

College Name : SHRI SWAMINARAYAN B.ED. COLLEGE,BOTAD

50110003

(2170113420150034)

KANANI SANJAYKUMAR LAVJIBHAI          300         205

Subject Credit External Total

School Subjects

8816 - Course No-1 - Childhood and Growing Up 002 032(XOO)/050

8817 - Course No-2 - Contemporary India & Education 002 039(XOO)/050

8818 - Course No-4 - Language Across the Curriculum 002 039(XOO)/050

8828 - Course No- EPC-1 - Reading and Reflecting on Texts 002 038/050

Content Course

8823 - Course No-5 - Understanding Discipline & Subject - Content Group-2 - Mathatematics 002 029(XOO)/050

8826 - Course No-5 - Understanding Discipline & Subject - Content Group-3 - Science 002 028(XOO)/050

Grand Total : 012 205/300

TOTAL SEM 1 : 205/300 GRAND TOTAL : 205/300

PASS
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